STANDING PILOT
THERMOCOUPLES AND GENERATORSTHERMOCOUPLES
50R-4899-5 (11/24) Wholesale Catalog
H06 Series Universal
30 MV Thermocouples
Specifications
Nominal voltage range .........................................................................................................................................................................22 - 30 mV
Maximum hot junction temperature ..................................................................................................................................................... 1450°F
Maximum cold junction temperature ..................................................................................................................................................... 800°F
Features
• Stainless steel element construction for long thermocouple life
• Universal adapter fittings included for easy installation of thermocouple in pilot burner
• Available in a variety of 10-packs in desired thermocouple lengths
• Standard thermocouple 11/32" double lead thread
• Replaces Honeywell Q34A, Johnson K19, Robertshaw 1980 and White-Rodgers H06E
Specially designed for universal replacement.
H06 Series Universal 30 MV Thermocouples
Description Model number Item number
18" Thermocouple H06E-18 H06E018S1
24" Thermocouple H06E-24 H06E024S1
30" Thermocouple H06E-30 H06E030S1
36" Thermocouple H06E-36 H06E036S1
48" Thermocouple H06E-48 H06E048S1
36" Thermocouple with ECO cut-off connection H06F-36 H06F036S1
H06E-48